tessera

745446
815999
392063
754283
386207
400105
334823
483581
410406
459614
432648
386267
420522
483590
388147
363526
319341
304973
812942
388148
432860
450346
854832
366035
357366
478238
411122
800878
466137
490114

nome

GUALANO MIRKO
PICARO SIMONE
GRAZIANO PAOLO

SCOPECE FRANCESCO PAOLO

GERVASIO GIACOMO

LEPORE GIOVANNI MICHELE

CAPPETTA LEONARDO
UNGARO GIANNI
MARESCA ROBERTO
RUBINI MAURO
PALERMO RAFFAELE
GESUALDI ANTONIO
MIRAGLIA MARCO
UNGARO SAVIO
GIARNIERI DOMENICO
DESTINO NUNZIO
BIANCO ANGELO
ANNOLFI MICHELE
PUTIGNANO SAVINO
GIARNIERI MARIO
PALLOTTA STEFANO
RACANO MARCO
PELLEGRINO ROBERTO
DI PAOLA VITO
DAMASCO SALVATORE
TINO LUIGI
MARINIELLO SERGIO
CACCAVO NICOLA
SCARPA NICOLA
VOCALE ANTONIO

codsoc

RFG000005
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000011
RFG0O00005
RFG000003
RFG000011
RFG000011
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000005
RFG000005
RFG000003
RFG000011
RFG000011
RFG000009
RFG000005
RFG000005
RFG000005
RFG000011
RFG000011
RFG000005
RFG001001
RFG000011
RFG000009
RFG000005
RFG000005

densoc

CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

A.S.D. SALPI

CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
A.S.D. ORTESE

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA

A.S.D. SALPI

CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE
CENTRO POLISP DRION - SAN SEVE

cat sex
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danasc

04/04/1996
31/08/1998
02/10/1968
12/08/1963
21/02/1967
08/03/1946
19/02/1959
14/03/1966
12/03/1961
05/08/1958
24/09/1955
29/02/1952
25/04/1979
26/01/1963
08/05/1961
22/05/1954
09/03/1949
25/09/1946
05/01/2000
18/05/1983
27/11/1980
07/11/1978
20/09/1975
16/08/1967
18/06/1965
17/05/1965
18/08/1964
05/11/1962
09/06/1961
05/09/1959

COMITATO DI FOGGIA PROMOZIONI E RETROCESSIONI 2019/2020

punti
Prom/Retr
7
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PROMOZIONI

RETROCESSIONI

o



tessera

459607
489393
392969
368308
433256
841422
386269
707886
768340
336790
728266
384682
397018
695558
360816
815998
312992
371224
382709
342336
728265
728278
444193
412780
316412
489376
463292
338843
428430
742508
728268

nome

RUBINI GERARDO
VISCONTI VITTORIO
GROSSANO GIOACCHINO
DRAGONE MICHELE
PALUMBO ALFREDO
CARNEVALE GIUSEPPE
GESUALDO FRANCESCO
MAFUCCI FRANCO
TIRELLI MICHELE
CARNEVALE MICHELE
DI COSMO CARMINE
GATTA LUIGI

LA GATTA ORONZO
RAINONE GIAMPIETRO
DE SIMONE GIUSEPPE
MASI FELICE
BATTAGLINO NICOLA
FANIZZA FRANCESCO
GALLO DOMENICO
CERCIO LORENZO
D'ELIA ANTONIO
VOLPE GIUSEPPE
PIPOLI ANTONIO
MARTINUCCI PASQUALE
BERNARDI FRANCESCO
VISCONTI MICHELE
SANTANASTASO SALVATORE
CASSOTTA SAVINO
NOCETI VINCENZO
RUGGIERI POTITO
FERRANTE GIOVANNI

codsoc

RFG000011
RFG000011
RFG000004
RFG000011
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000011
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG001001
RFG000011
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000009
RFG0O00009
RFG000004
RFG000004
RFG000011
RFG001001
RFG001001
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG000003
RFG001001
RFG000004
RFG000004
RFG000003
RFG001001
RFG001001

densoc

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA
A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA
BOCC. S.BARBARA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA
NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA
NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. ORTESE

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA
NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. SALPI

A.S.D. SALPI

BOCC. S.BARBARA

BOCC. S.BARBARA

A.S.D. CITTA' DI ORDONA
A.S.D. ORTESE

A.S.D. ORTESE

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. ORTESE

BOCC. S.BARBARA

BOCC. S.BARBARA
NUOVA AURORA

A.S.D. ORTESE

A.S.D. ORTESE

cat sex
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danasc

24/03/1959
17/01/1959
20/03/1958
26/08/1955
29/01/1954
08/02/1953
19/07/1952
01/07/1951
25/06/1951
20/09/1950
17/10/1949
19/01/1949
06/12/1948
22/11/1948
21/03/1948
17/10/1947
19/08/1947
30/04/1946
02/11/1945
26/02/1945
15/09/1944
16/03/1943
03/01/1943
12/07/1942
03/06/1942
08/06/1941
19/05/1938
01/02/1938
29/01/1937
11/12/1936
25/05/1929

punti
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PROMOZIONI

RETROCESSIONI



tessera

854780
855680
855676
824559
824551

nome

SCOPECE ROBERTO
INTRONA MAURO

DI BIASE MICHELE

DI BIASE FRANCESCO
DI BIASE LUIGI

codsoc

RFG000003
RFG000009
RFG0O00009
RFG000009
RFG0O00009

densoc
NUOVA AURORA
A.S.D. SALPI
A.S.D. SALPI
A.S.D. SALPI
A.S.D. SALPI

cat sex
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danasc

28/05/1984
09/10/2013
20/07/2009
05/11/2003
20/12/2004
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